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Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
8 38.039 +0.143  20:16:26.171
(CR-3) D= FOH 3 9 38.152 +0.256  20:17:04.323
1 41.428 +4.327 20:11:55.792 10 37.969 +0.073  20:17:42.292
2 37.844 +0.743 20:12:33.636 11 38.307 +0.411 20:18:20.599
3 37.527 +0.426  20:13:11.163 12 38.161 +0.265  20:18:58.760
4 37.346 +0.245 20:13:48.509 13 38.412 +0.516  20:19:37.172
5 37.217 +0.116  20:14:25.726 14 38.033 +0.137  20:20:15.205
6 37.472 +0.371  20:15:03.198 15 37.896 20:20:53.101
7 37.310 +0.209 20:15:40.508 16 38.259 +0.363  20:21:31.360
8 37.455 +0.354  20:16:17.963 17 38.060 +0.164  20:22:09.420
9 37.232 +0.131  20:16:55.195
10 37.255 +0.154  20:17:32.450 (CR-8) £DL5 HIV3 3
11 37.166 +0.065  20:18:09.616 1 43.453 +5.745  20:11:59.342
12 37.267 +0.166 20:18:46.883 2 38.821 +1.113  20:12:38.163
13 37.390 +0.289  20:19:24.273 3 38.843 +1.135  20:13:17.006
14 37.578 +0.477 20:20:01.851 4 38.633 +0.925 20:13:55.639
15 37.172 +0.071  20:20:39.023 5 37.924 +0.216  20:14:33.563
16 37.101 20:21:16.124 6 38.390 +0.682  20:15:11.953
17 37.792 +0.691 20:21:53.916 7 38.312 +0.604  20:15:50.265
8 37.849 +0.141  20:16:28.114
(CR-5) Z<n (3e 3 9 37.944 +0.236  20:17:06.058
1 41.795 14.480 20:11:57.199 10 37.891 +0.183  20:17:43.949
2 37.811 +0.496  20:12:35.010 11 37.889 +0.181  20:18:21.838
3 38.004 +0.689 20:13:13.014 12 37.840 +0.132  20:18:59.678
4 37.701 +0.386  20:13:50.715 13 38.312 +0.604  20:19:37.990
5 37.467 +0.152  20:14:28.182 14 37.708 20:20:15.698
6 37.476 +0.161 20:15:05.658 15 37.913 +0.205 20:20:53.611
7 37.609 +0.294  20:15:43.267 16 38.103 +0.395  20:21:31.714
8 37.315 20:16:20.582 17 37.874 +0.166  20:22:09.588
9 37.626 +0.311  20:16:58.208
10 38.000 +0.685 20:17:36.208 (CR-9) D5 F=3 3
11 37.966 +0.651 20:18:14.174 1 42.319 +4.386 20:11:58.696
12 37.848 +0.533  20:18:52.022 2 39.120 +1.187  20:12:37.816
13 38.193 +0.878  20:19:30.215 3 38.768 +0.835  20:13:16.584
14 38.767 +1.452 20:20:08.982 4 38.147 +0.214  20:13:54.731
15 37.541 +0.226  20:20:46.523 5 38.222 +0.289  20:14:32.953
16 37.719 +0.404 20:21:24.242 6 38.076 +0.143  20:15:11.029
17 37.592 +0.277  20:22:01.834 7 38.084 +0.151  20:15:49.113
8 37.963 +0.030  20:16:27.076
(Ch-4) hbZ 2 LWDE 3 9 38.092 +0.159  20:17:05.168
1 40.567 +3.081 20:11:56.506 10 37.933 20:17:43.101
2 38.161 +0.675 20:12:34.667 11 38.307 +0.374  20:18:21.408
3 38.305 +0.819 20:13:12.972 12 38.135 +0.202  20:18:59.543
4 38.601 +1.115  20:13:51.573 13 39.629 +1.696  20:19:39.172
5 37.720 +0.234 20:14:29.293 14 38.069 +0.136  20:20:17.241
6 37.837 +0.351  20:15:07.130 15 38.091 +0.158  20:20:55.332
7 37.791 +0.305 20:15:44.921 16 38.158 +0.225  20:21:33.490
8 37.702 +0.216 20:16:22.623 17 38.100 +0.167  20:22:11.590
9 37.661 +0.175  20:17:00.284
10 37.653 +0.167  20:17:37.937
11 37.905 +0.419  20:18:15.842
12 38.145 +0.659  20:18:53.987
13 37.855 +0.369  20:19:31.842
14 38.102 +0.616  20:20:09.944
15 37.675 +0.189  20:20:47.619
16 37.681 +0.195  20:21:25.300
17 37.486 20:22:02.786
(CR-6) FEDS VTPY 3
1 43.323 +5.427 20:11:58.245
2 38.172 +0.276  20:12:36.417
3 38.434 +0.538  20:13:14.851
4 37.995 +0.099  20:13:52.846
5 38.800 +0.904  20:14:31.646
6 38.229 +0.333  20:15:09.875
7 38.257 +0.361  20:15:48.132
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